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1 1x600 MW RAYALSEEMA TPP UNIT6 ST-OEM GENERATOR CIRCUIT BREAKER (DAMAGED ITEMS) 1 E-5227/16 29-Apr-16 2 30-May-16 1 NA NA 1 (M/S GRID SOLUTION SAS) NIL ST-OEM P-242/16 1-Sep-16 35663 M/S GRID SOLUTION SAS ST-OEM

2 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP LT-RA NEUTRAL GROUNDING RESISTOR 5 E-5273/16 1-Jul-16 2 25-Jul-16 5

5 (M/S AMP CONTROLS EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD., 
LACHHMAN ELECTRONICS, RESITECH ELECTRICALS 
PVT. LTD., RSI SWITCHGEAR PVT. LTD., SR 
NARKHEDE ENGG. PVT. LTD.)

1 (M/S AMP CONTROLS 
EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD.) L1 P-243/16    3-Sep-16 321772 M/S LACHHMAN ELECTRONICS NA

3 1X800 MW GSECL, WANAKBORI TPP LT-RA CABLE TRAY SUPPORT SYSTEM - WELDED (GALV.) 10 E-5168/15 28-Jan-16 2 18-Feb-16 6

6 (M/S INDUSTRIAL PERFORATION, RATAN PROJECTS 
& ENGG. CO. PVT. LTD., UNITECH FABRICATORS & 
ENGRS. PVT. LTD., RUKMANI ELECTRICAL, RABI 
ENGG. WORKS PVT. LTD., SARAL INDUSTRIES)

NIL L1 P-244/16 5-Sep-16 27165622 M/S RATAN PROJECTS & ENGG. CO. PVT. 
LTD. NA

4 2X250 MW SATPURA ST-OEM BUTTERFLY VALVES (WATER SYSTEMS) 1 E-5264/16 18-Jun-16 2 5-Jul-16 1 NA NA 1 (M/S PENTAIR VALVES & CONTROLS) NIL ST-OEM P-245/16 14-Sep-16 932160 M/S PENTAIR VALVES & CONTROLS ST-OEM

5 1X800 MW GSECL, WANAKBORI TPP LT-RA TREFOIL CLAMPS 4 E-5318/16 10-Aug-16 2 22-Aug-16 4
4 (M/S ELECTROMAC INDUSTRIES, MOULDED 
FIBREGLASS PRODUCTS, SUMIP COMPOSITS PVT. 
LTD., AJMERA INDUSTRIAL & ENGG. WORKS)

NIL L1 P-246/16          14-Sep-16 982336 M/S MOULDED FIBREGLASS PRODUCTS NA

6 4X250 MW NABINAGAR TPP-SG WITH ESP ST-OEM MISC. PUMPS (HORIZONTAL) 1 E-5317/16 11-Aug-16 2 18-Aug-16 1 NA NA 1 (M/S LEAK-PROOF ENGG. (I) PVT. LTD.) NIL ST-OEM P-247/16 14-Sep-16 80916 M/S LEAK-PROOF ENGG. (I) PVT. LTD. ST-OEM

7 2x800 MW YERMARAS TPP LT-RA M.E. BELLOWS 8 E-5254/16 8-Jun-16 2 18-Jun-16 6

6 (M/S MB METALLIC BELLOWS PVT. LTD., 
FLEXTHERM EXPANLLOW, FLEXICAN BELLOWSAND 
HOSES, METTALIC BELLOWS, LONESTAR 
INDUSTRIES, B D ENGRS.)

NIL L1 P-248/16 15-Sep-16 866029 M/S. MB METALLIC BELLOWS PVT. LTD. NA

8 1x125 MW SENDUO SENEGAL TPP ST-OEM CHEMICAL DOSING SYATEM 1 E-5305/16 29-Jul-16 2 8-Aug-16 1 NA NA 1 (M/S POSITIVE METERING PUMPS (I) PVT. LTD.) NIL ST (OEM) P-249/16 17-Sep-16 213761 M/S POSITIVE METERING PUMPS (I) PVT. ST (OEM)

9 1X800 MW GSECL, WANAKBORI TPP OT COLTCS OPEN 
TENDER E-5262/16 14-Jun-16 2 18-Jul-16 2 2 (M/S GEA BGR ENERGY SYSTEM INDIA LTD., 

MULTITEX FILTRATION ENGINEERS LTD.) NIL L1 P-250/16
P-251/16           19-Sep-16 10052825 M/S MULTITEX FILTRATION ENGINEERS 

LTD. NA

10 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP LT-RA GUN METAL VALVES 5 E-5284/16 4-Jul-16 2 10-Aug-16 4 4 (M/S A. V. VALVES LTD., LEADER VALVES LTD., 
ATAM VALVES PVT. LTD., VALTECH INDUSTRIES) NIL L1 P-252/16

P-253/16    21-Sep-16 45791 M/S ATAM VALVES PVT. LTD. NA

11 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP LT AIR RELEASE VALVE 6 E-5281/16 2-Jul-16 2 4-Aug-16 2 2 (M/S A V VALVES LTD, VENUS PUMPS & ENGG. 
WORKS) NIL L1 P-254/16          P-

255/16 22-Sep-16 178631 M/S VENUS PUMPS & ENGG. WORKS NA

12 1X500 MW KAKATIYA TPP LT-RA THERMAL INSULATION R - MATTRESSES/P-SECN 6 E-5336/16 3-Sep-16 2 9-Sep-16 6

6 (M/S POLYBOND INSULATION PVT. LTD., GOENKA 
ROCKWOOL (I) PVT. LTD., LLYOD INSULATIONS, 
SHREERAM EQUITECH, THERMOCARE ROCKWOOL 
(I) PVT. LTD., ROCKWOOL INDIA PVT. LTD.)

NIL L1 P-256/16 23-Sep-16 692155 M/S LLYOD INSULATIONS (INDIA) LTD. NA

13 1X800 MW GSECL, WANAKBORI TPP LT-RA SCREENED CONTROL CABLES 32 E-5169/15 2-Feb-16 2 26-Feb-16 11

11 (M/S CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD., KEI 
INDUSTRIES LTD., PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS 
LTD., POLYCAB WIRES P. LTD., THERMO CABLES 
LTD., CMI LTD., ELKAY TELELINKS LTD., SPECIAL 
CABLES PVT. LTD., SUYOG ELECTRICALS LTD., 
ADVANCE CABLES, MANSFIELD CABLES COMPANY 
LTD.)

NIL L1 P-257/16       23-Sep-16 49410997 M/S THERMO CABLES LTD. NA

14 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP OT COOLING TOWERS IDCT OPEN 
TENDER E-5255/16 6-Jun-16 2 5-Jul-16 6

4 (M/S HAMON THERMAL EUROPE SA, PAHARPUR 
COOLING TOWERS LTD., FANS ASIA PVT. LTD., 
ENEXIO POWER COOLING, SPIG COOLING TOWERS, 
PALTECH COOLING TOWER)

1 (M/S PALTECH COOLING 
TOWER) L1

P-258/16           P-
259/16
P-260/16
P-261/16
P-262/16

26-Sep-16 82360000 M/S  PAHARPUR COOLING TOWERS LTD. NA

15 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP LT-RA D/G EOT CRANES UPTO 50T 19 E-5231/16 10-May-16 2 9-Jun-16 8

8 (M/S ALPHA SERVICES, ANUPAM INDUSTRIES LTD., 
REVA INDUSTRIES LTD., CRANEX LTD., CENTURY 
CRANES ENGR'S. PVT. LTD., GMW PVT. LTD., GRIP 
ENGR'S. PVT. LTD., ROCKWELL HOISTO CRANES PVT. 
LTD.)

NIL L1
P-263/16
P-264/16
P-265/16

28-Sep-16 14510882 M/S ALPHA SERVICES NA

16 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP LT-RA LT PVC CONTROL CABLE 28 E-5292/16 12-Jul-16 2 27-Jul-16 17

17 (M/S CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD., KEI 
INDUSTRIES LTD., PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS 
LTD., KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD., UNIVERSAL 
CABLES LTD., POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD., ADVANCE 
CABLE TECHNOLOGIES (P), APAR INDUSTRIES LTD., 
CMI LTD., DELTON CABLES LTD., ELKAY TELELINKS 
LTD., SUYOG ELECTRICALS LTD., SPECIAL CABLES 
PVT. LTD., TIRUPATI PLASTOMATICS PVT. LTD., 
HAVELLS INDIA LTD., INCOM CABLES (P) LTD., 
MANSFIELD CABLES COMPANY LTD.)

NIL L1 P-266/16 29-Sep-16 6059531 M/S ADVANCE CABLE TECHNOLOGIES (P) 
LTD. NA

17 3X660 MW NORTH KARANPURA STP 
PROJECT OT WORKSHOP EQUIPMENTS OPEN 

TENDER E-5083/15 15-Oct-15 2 30-Nov-15 8

6 (M/S BATLIBOI LTD., SAGAR HEAVY 
ENGINEERINGS, ABRO TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD., 
KHALSA ENGG. WORKS, JAGDEEP FOUNDRY, 
NIRMAN FOUNDERS)

3 (M/S SAGAR HEAVY 
ENGINEERINGS, NORTON 
ENGG., KAMLA FOUNDRY)

OT reduced to ST

P-267/16
P-268/16
P-269/16
P-270/16   

29-Sep-16 20260860
M/S BATLIBOI LTD., M/S ABRO 
TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD. , M/S KHALSA 
ENGG. WORKS & M/S JAGDEEP FOUNDRY

NA

18 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP LT-RA HT XLPE CABLES 16 E-5289/16 6-Jul-16 2 2-Aug-16 8

8 (M/S PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS LTD., 
GEMSCAB INDUSTRIES LTD., SRIRAM CABLES PVT. 
LTD., KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD., POLYCAB WIRES 
PVT. LTD., APAR INDUSTRIES LTD., CRYSTAL CABLE 
INDUSTRIES LTD., RAVIN CABLES LTD.)

2 (M/S PARAMOUNT 
COMMUNICATIONS LTD.) L1 P-271/16         30-Sep-16 6098265 M/S GEMSCAB INDUSTRIES LTD. NA

19 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP OT COMPRESSED AIR SYSTEM OPEN 
TENDER E-5179/15 10-Feb-16 2 21-Jun-16 2 2 (M/S ATLAS COPCO (INDIA) LTD., ELGI 

EQUIPMENTS LTD.)
1 (M/S ATLAS COPCO (INDIA) 
LTD.) OT reduced to ST

P-272/16           P-
273/16           P-
275/16           

30-Sep-16 15320419 M/S ELGI EQUIPMENTS LTD. NA

20 1X800 MW GSECL, WANAKBORI TPP OT COMPRESSED AIR SYSTEM OPEN 
TENDER E-5059/15 15-Oct-15 2 5-May-16 3 3 (M/S ATLAS COPCO (INDIA) LTD., ELGI 

EQUIPMENTS LTD., INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LTD.) NIL L1
P-274/16           P-
276/16           P-
277/16           

30-Sep-16 49454779 M/S ELGI EQUIPMENTS LTD. NA

21 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP OT-RA AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM OPEN 
TENDER E-5239/16 26-May-16 2 22-Jul-16 6

5 (M/S ADVANCE VENTILATION PVT. LTD., ROOTS 
COOLING SYSTEMS PVT. LTD., STERLING & WILSON 
PVT., COMFORT SYS., INDUSTRIAL PROJECT & 
PRODUCTS CO., OSM PROJECTS)

4 (M/S OSM PROJECTS) L1
P-278/16
P-279/16
P-280/16         

30-Sep-16 29997896 M/S INDUSTRIAL PROJECT & PRODUCTS 
CO. NA


